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FEES SCHEDULE – 2024
 

 
 

The following table outlines the level of fees per term for 2024 
 

 

TERM SCHOOL FEES - 2024 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 

Child Child Child Child 

       

INFANTS (per term)      

Tuition Fee      $435         $370    $325       $110    

       

PRIMARY (per term)      

Tuition Fee      $455           $390       $340       $115   

       

SECONDARY (per term)      

Tuition Fee      $590            $500        $440       $145    

     

 

The fees also cover a number of “extra” costs. These are costs of – 

• exercise books and some materials (K to 6), text books (K to 10) 

• contribution towards the provision of classroom technology including Smart Boards and computers 

• bus fares to sport, excursions and Church within the town boundary 

• most Cultural Performances 

• student personal accident insurance. 

 
They do not include swimming costs, Secondary electives, elective sports and some excursions or 
sport outside the town boundary. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Building Fund (per family)  $50.00 per family per term 


